
 

 

Norfolk County Council wants to talk to people 

about how social care and health services can be 

ethical. 

 

          
 

Ethical means services that do the right things. 

For example: 

• Treat everyone fairly. 

• Pay support workers a good wage. 

• Do what matters to people so they can live the 

lives they want. 

 

There is a meeting on Thursday January 19 from 

10.00am - 1.00pm 

It is an online meeting. 
 

 

To come to the meeting, use this link: 

https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/developing-an-

ethical-framework-norfolk-adult-social-care-

tickets-490425946207 
 

 

If you have trouble booking a place or you 

want to contact us you can email 

hello@curatorsofchange.com 

 

 
 

We want to hear from people who access care 

services and their families. 

This might be because they: 

• Have a learning disability. 

• Are autistic. 

• Have a mental health challenge. 

 

 

We want to hear your ideas about how to make 

Norfolk a good place to live and work. 

 

 

Don’t worry if you cannot come to this meeting. 

There will be another meeting in person at the 

beginning of March. 
 

 

The meetings are run by Cat, Isaac, Kate and 

Naomi, from Curators of Change.  

This is our logo. 
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